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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the
United Kingdom in the Week ended 14th October, 1899, together with the Quantities Imported
in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living :—
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs

Fresh Meat :—

Salted or Preserved Meat:—

Meat unenumerated, salted and fresh
Meat preserved, otherwise than by salting ...

Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Margarine ... ••• *••• ••• •••

Milk and Cream, Fresh or Preserved, other
than Condensed Milk ...

Eggs -.

Corn, Grain, Meal, and tlour:—

Wheat Meal and Flour

Maize or Indian Corn
Fruit, Raw :—

Unenumerated ... •••

Vegetables :—
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Value £

Quantities.

1898.

11.122
15,271

66,233
103,267 •

14,693

98,806
5,402

39,001
3,230
6,764
5,201

60,541
18,224
52,471
13,530

75
308,545

3,980
18,498
36,196

1,508,300
417,500
924,000
212,500
48,600
95,600

576,000

145,914
9,038

24,760

33,173
31,610
80,961
70,473
2,015
2,568

185,322
21,886
29,694

18i 9

6,664
2,846

88,214
87,854
16,254

84,807
3,733

22,696
4,045
9,404

10,665

41,146
19,493
62,001
14,122

139
449,510

6,781
24,823
41,247

1,657,000
442,000
378,000
568,900
40,000
52,600

1,473,100

119,948
10,250
28,156

6,700
25,013
54,214
50,799

2,740
4,166

292,320
63,054
24,128

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, '!'• J- WIT AH.
October 16, 1899.


