ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 14th October, 1899, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

	•					Quantities.	
•						1898.	18: 9
Animala living						,	
Animals living :— Oxen, Bulls, Co	ws. and	Calves	•••	•••	Number	11.122	6,664
Oxen, Duns, Oc	bs	•••	***	•••	,,	15,271	2,846
Sheep and Lam		•••	444		,,		
Swine ••	• •••	•••		1			
Fresh Meat:-			***		cwts.	66,233	88,214
Beef		•••		•••	1,	103,267	87,854
Mutton	•	***			,,	14,693	16,254
Pork		***			"		·
Salted or Preserved		•••			,,	98,806	84,807
Bacon			***		,,	5,402	3,733
Beef	=		***		1	39,001	22,696
Hams		•••		•••	31	3,230	4,045
Pork	• ••• •••• anle	ad and f	rech		"	6,764	9,404
Meat unenumer	ateu, saii	ou show h	- coltin		11	5,201	10,665
Meat preserved	Otherwie	e man n	y sartin	8 ···	,,	-,	, -
Dairy Produce and					ļ	60,541	41,146
Butter	• •••	•••	***	***	"	18,224	19,493
Margarine	• •••	a-0 0 ·	•••	***	,,	52,471	62,001
Cheese		***	***	•••	**	13,530	14,122
Milk, Condense	d _ •••	•••	- 3	444	"	10,000	11,
Milk and Crea	m, Fresh	or Pres	ervea, o	tner		75	139
than Condens	ed Milk	•••		••••	O 177-3-3	308,545	449,510
Eggs		•••	•••	•••	Great Hundred		6,781
Poultry and Game	•••	***	•••	•••	Value £	3,980	24,823
Rabbits, dead (not t	inned)	•••	•••	•••	cwts.	18,498 36,196	41,247
o ee bro.T		•••	•••	•••	"	30,130	41,211
Corn, Grain, Meal,	and Flou	r :—		1		1,508,300	1,657,000
Wheat		•••	•4•	•••	**		442,000
Wheat Meal an	d Flour	•••	•••	•••	99	417,500	378,000
Barley		***		***	,,	924,000	
^ · *		***	•••	•••	,,	212,500	568,900
		•••	***	•••	"	48,600	40,000
_		***	•••	•••	1)	95,600	52,600
Maize or India		***	•••	•••	,,	576,000	1,473,100
Fruit, Raw :-				1			****
. A 1		•••	***	•••	Bush.	145,914	119,948
			***	•••	,,	9,038	10,250
	••, •••		•••	•••	,,	24,760	28,156
	•• •••	•••	•••	•••	"		
	40 440	•••	•••		"	33,173	6,700
_		•••	•••	•••	"	31,610	25,018
	•• •••			•••	"	80,961	54,214
Grapes Unenumerated	***	•••	100	•	"	70,478	50,799
		•••	•••	•••	Tons	2,015	2,740
may			•••	•••	cwts.	2,568	4,160
Hops	** ***					·	-
Vegetables:			•••		Bush.	185,322	292,320
Onions, raw		•••		•••	cwts.	21,886	63,054
Potatoes Unenumerated	•••		•••	•••	Value £	29.694	24,128
IInennmerated		800	***	***	1 cur 40 -	,	_ ,

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, October 16, 1899.

T. J. PITTAR.